
 

 

 

 

 

     Oldbury Wells 

School Terms and Holiday Dates 

2019/20 
Autumn Term 2019 

Starts   Tuesday, 3 September 2019: Y7, Y12 

   Wednesday, 4 September 2019: Y8, Y9, Y10, Y11 & Y13 

Half-term   Monday, 28 October – Friday, 1 November 2019 inclusive 

Ends         Friday, 20 December 2019 

PD Days  Monday, 2 September 2019, Friday, 25 October 2019  

 

 

Spring Term 2020 

Starts  Tuesday, 7 January 2020  

Half-term  Monday, 17 – Friday 21 February 2020 inclusive 

Ends   Thursday, 2 April 2020 

PD Days  Monday, 6 January 2020, Friday, 3 April 2020 

 

Summer Term 2020 

Starts  Monday, 20 April 2020 
(Bank Holiday Friday, 8 May 2020)   

Half-term Monday, 25 May - Friday, 29 May 2020 inclusive 

Ends  Friday, 17 July 2020 

 

Sixth Form Registration 

New Year 12 registration is either: 

GCSE Results Day 

(Thursday, 22 August 2019) 

or 

after 1pm on Monday, 2 September 2019 

the first day of term is Tuesday, 3 

September 2019  for all Year 12 students 


